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23/01/2013Fecha de Sesión :

DOLAR E.U.A

LEMPIRA

Moneda : 

Moneda : 

 175,000.00

 3,225,701,000.00

Total por Moneda . . .

Total por Moneda . . .

No. de
Operación Emisor Instrumento Avalista Plazo

Tasa de
Interés

Valor de la
Operación Precio Rendimiento

Cantidad de
Titulos/Acciones

Renta Fija

Renta Fija

Primario

Primario

Mercado : 

Mercado : 

126975

126974
126976
126977
126978
126979

BANPAIS

BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH

BONO$

LETRA
LETRA
LETRA
LETRA
LETRA

N

N
N
N
N
N

 1,080

 7
 273

 7
 350

 7

 6.0000

 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000

 175,000.00

 310,421,000.00
 2,030,000.00

 1,502,042,000.00
 209,575,000.00

 1,201,633,000.00

 100.0000

 99.8641
 98.4803
 99.8641
 95.4308
 99.8641

 7.00
 9.92
 7.00

 10.26
 7.00

 175

 310,421
 2,030

 1,502,042
 209,575

 1,201,633


